DFAW COUSIN EXCHANGE



To participate in the Exchange and be put in touch with other "cousins" researching your DFAW lines, you must be a DFAW member. Return your fully completed form to Cousin Exchange, PO Box 39, Windsor, CT 06095-0039. Once part of the Exchange, your name, and the surnames of the Founders or their descendants you are researching are "carried forward" across your years of DFAW active membership. You may request a change in surnames as your research focus evolves. We hope this benefit of DFAW membership will be rewarding and facilitates your submission of a Lineage Form review.

Cousin Exchange Permission Form (* all areas required). Questions? Email: membership@dfaw.org *Name: _____ *City: *State: *ZIP+4: *E-mail: *DFAW Membership Number *I wish to share resources with cousins researching the following up to six (6) surnames of DFAW Founders or their descendants as named on the official DFAW Founders. Your surname focus may be changed by request any time: 1. 2. I grant permission to share my above information to others participating in the DFAW Cousin Exchange: Date: I am interested in secure online communications as DFAW pilots sharing a members' only sharing option (Yes) or (N0) **DFAW COUSIN EXCHANGE** To participate in the Exchange and be put in touch with other "cousins" researching your DFAW lines, you must be a DFAW member. Return your fully completed form to Cousin Exchange, PO Box 39, Windsor, CT 06095-0039. Once part of the Exchange, your name, and the surnames names of the Founders or their descends you are researching are "carried forward" across your years of DFAW active membership. You may request a change in surnames as your research focus evolves. We hope this benefit of DFAW membership will be rewarding and facilitates your submission of a Lineage Form review. Cousin Exchange Permission Form (* all areas required). Ouestions? Email: membership@dfaw.org *Name: *Address: _____ *City: _____ *State: ____ *ZIP+4: ____ *E-mail: ____ *DFAW Membership Number _____ I wish to share resources with cousins researching the following up to six (6) surnames of DFAW Founders or their descendants as named on the official DFAW Founders. Your surname focus may be changed by request any time: 1. 2. _____ I grant permission to share my above information to others participating in the DFAW Cousin Exchange:

Signature_____ Date:_____

I am interested in secure online communications as DFAW pilots sharing a members' only sharing option (Yes) or (N0)